

28.04.2026
Item No.42
Court No. 30
MKP

CO 1911 of 2025

Shreya Dutta
-vs-
Arijit Bhowmik

Mr. Sarajit Sen
Ms. Sreelekha Mondal
Mr. Tanmoy Mondal

... for the Petitioner

- 1.** A typographical error has occurred in the order dated 22.04.2026.
- 2.** In the cause title 'WPA' be deleted and '**C.O.**' be incorporated.
- 3.** Order dated 22.04.2026 is modified accordingly.
- 4.** Let this order be read along with order dated 22.04.2026.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)